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2023-2024 School Calendar 
 
AUGUST  
 
Tuesday, August 8 First day for Teachers  
 
Friday, August 11 – Faculty ID & Yearbook Pictures 
 
Wednesday, August 16 First Day of School 
  
SEPTEMBER  
 
Friday, September 1 Early Dismissal 
 
Monday, September 4 Labor Day- No school  
 
OCTOBER 
 
Wednesday, October 4 Individual pictures PK3 - Gr.3  
 
Thursday, October 5 Individual pictures Gr. 4-8  
  
Friday, October 6 Professional Development Day – No Students 
 
Monday, October 9 Columbus Day – No school  
 
Friday, October 20 Early Dismissal * 
  
 
NOVEMBER  
 
Friday, November 3 Early Dismissal 
 
Monday – Friday November 20 - November 24 Thanksgiving Holidays, No school  
 
Thursday, November 16 Class Pictures & Individual Student Retakes  
 
 
DECEMBER  
 
Friday, December 1 Early Dismissal 
 
Friday, December 22 Early Dismissal 
 
Monday, December 25 – January 5, 2024, Christmas Holiday 
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JANUARY  
 
Monday, January 8, 2024 School Resumes  
 
Friday, January 12 Early Dismissal 
 
Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King Day – No school 
 
FEBRUARY 
 
Friday, February 2 Early Dismissal 
 
Friday, February 16 School Holiday *  
 
Monday, February 19 – President’s Day – No school  
 
 
MARCH  
 
Friday, March 1 Early Dismissal 
 
Thursday, March 28 Holy Thursday – No school  
 
Friday, March 29 Good Friday- No school  
 
 
APRIL 
 
Monday, April 1 – Friday, April 5 Easter Week   
 
Monday, April 8 School Resumes 
 
Friday, April 12 Early Dismissal 
 
Friday, April 26, Professional Development Day – No students  
 
 
MAY  
   
Friday, May 3 Early Dismissal 
 
Friday, May 24 School Holiday* 
 
Monday, May 27 Memorial Day Holiday, No school  
 
 
JUNE 
 
Wednesday, June 5 Last Day of School  
 
Friday, June 7 Last day for Faculty & Staff 
  
All dates and times are subject to change. Changes/updates will appear with an * 

 

http://www.ecsmiami.org/

	SEPTEMBER
	NOVEMBER
	JANUARY
	Monday, January 8, 2024 School Resumes
	MAY

